Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/19/2023

Pee Wee Barrels Results

Rider Horse Time
1{Hope Goff - A April 15.713 6
2|Hope Goff - R Rootbeer 15.758 5
3|Kyla Kelly Rosie 15.947 4
4|Charlie Ogg - E Ebony 15.965 3
5|Rylee Berg - J Jackson 16.885 2
6|Callie miller Angel 17.262 1
7|Julianne Threadgill - S |Stormy 17.821 1
8|Aubreanna Will Mouse 18.082 1
9|Madalynn Ray Thunder 18.168 1
10|Julianne Threadgill Kash 18.82 1
11|Mollie Will Queen Mimi 18.844 1
12|Kenlsey Hill 19.887 1
13|Brantley Sonnenberg Annie 20.709 1
14|Madison henkel Jazmine 22.644 1
15|Grace Adams Chester 22.768 1
16|Owen Litehiser Rango 23.72 1
17|Samantha Robinson Panda 25.128 1
18|Sawyer Carlson PJ 25.845 1
19|Rylee Berg - Z Zena 26.479 1
20|Makenna Lane Vegas 27.385 1
21|macy keeling cherrio 31.996 1
22|Leah Johnson Lena 32.982 1
23|Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 33.616 1
24|Ellie Weiss Maggie 33.936 1
25|Rosie Carbins Sawyer 34.531 1
26|Augustus Sadler Jojo 34.997 1
27|Rayvyn Hill Mousey 38.896 1
28|Jayden Henkel Star 38.938 1
29|Riley Henkel Star 41.608 1
30(Lydia Beleau Sniper Biankus 45,518 1
31|Charlie kinney Winnie 48.302 1
32|Paisley Rinkel Jessie 49.063 1
33(Warren Threadgill Kash 49.647 1
34(Wyatt Beleau Sniper Biankus 54.005 1
35(Nolan Mahlum Freebie 58.49 1
36(Justin Will Mimi 71.253 1
37|Evrlei Broadwell Arabella 71.677 1
38|Amelia Mahlum Freebie 83.745 1
39|Hadley starr Yahtzee out




Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 11/19/2023
Pee Wee Poles Results

Results
Rider Horse Time
1{Charlie Ogg - E Ebony 23.555 6
2|Hope Goff - A April 25.355 5
3|Kyla Kelly Rosie 26.342 5
4|Rylee Berg - J Jackson 28.354 4
5|Hope Goff - R Rootbeer 29.66 3
6[Madison Henkel Jazmine 29.987 2
/|Brantley Sonnenberg Annie 30.544 1
8|Mollie Will Queen Mimi 31.393 1
9|samantha robinson panda 38.81 1
10]|Aubreanna Will Mouse 41.214 1
11|Sawyer Carlson PJ 42.985 1
12|Charlie kinney Winnie 48.557 1
13|Leah Johnson Lena 57.879 1
14|Rosie Carbins Sawyer 64.483 1
16{Lydia Beleau Sniper Biankus 67.403 1
17|Wyatt Beleau Sniper Biankus 78.041 1
18|Makenna Lane Vegas 89.883 1
19([Justin Will Mimi 95.129 1




Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel11/19/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Barrels - Award Pts Results

1D Placings

1 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 14.124 11
2 Kyla miller Pc judge madisun 14.155 9.5
Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar per  14.155 9.5

4 Dayna Killam Catching Looks 14.234 8
5 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 14.273 7
6 Grace miller-G Gators famous Judge 14.289 6
7 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.291 5
8 Jenna hanson High rolling Frenchmai 14.36 4
9 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.381 3
10 Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 14.421 2
11 Stella Carlson Annie 14.502 1
12 Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb 14.514 1
13 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.538 1
14 Grace miller - C Cash N Miss Caption 14.539 1
15 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 14.56 1
16 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.608 1
17 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.62 1

2D Placings

1 Madilyn cohen Kayciee 14.624 11
2 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor  14.625 10
3 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.64 9
4 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.65 8
5 Karly Johnson - D Dash N Speed Bug 14.661 7
6 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.693 6
7 Kyrstin Fuller - S Spyder 14.726 5
8 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 14.768 4
9 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 14.792 3
10 Mikaya Miskar Freebie 14.798 2
11 Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco 14.803 1
12 Macey Dudley Indy 14.812 1
13 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun - "Ro.  14.889 1
14 Heather King Sloan 14.92 1
15 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.931 1
16 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 15.015 1
17 Emilie Steinborn - M Mater 15.022 1
18 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal (Styles) 15.025 1
19 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 15.058 1
20 Emma Keller No Kusn My Victory 15.075 1
21 Janell Bouma 15.079 1
22 Anna Agius Aurora In Command 15.088 1
23 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.09 1
24 Ashley valdez Parrfect Cruiser 15.096 1



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Datel11/19/2023
3D Placings

1 Kathy Witham - J

2 Kaitlin Nations

3 Kylee Smith

4 Kim Sweem

5 Cassie Alexander

6 Kaitlin Davis

7 Dawn Qien

8 Kim Eisses

9 Kathi Dahlstrom
10 Delaney Toth
11 bella steckler
11 Vada Flagg

13 Haley Cardis

14 Maeve Doll - C
15 Taylor Marx

16 Kaitlynn Morse
17 Cyndle Haller

17 Jocelynn Maier - T
19 Lucy Leonardo
20 Vanessa Sanders
21 Zack Shackelford
22 Kady Stephenson
23 Ella Wax

24 Scarlet jewell

26 Cheyenne joachim

1 Molly Hutchins - D
2 Jeniffer Moncrief
3 Jacquie Preston
4 Kenadie Webster
5 Savannah Stacy
6 Emilie Steinborn - D
7 Sandra Fischer
7 Dakota Murra
9 Liz Willis - C
10 Kinley Todd
11 Jocelynn Maier - R
12 Shelbi Lancaster
13 Keri Tucker
14 Kaelee Crossman

1 Nicole Utikal
2 Leilani Martinez

Judge Fax A Sniper
Hancocks Peppy Baby
Ellie

BSR Cashndash Biankus
Soosie

Play frosty fox

Famous Catalyst

CB How Bout You
Kaida

Watch Me Bull Doze
cherrio

Kacey

Harley

Copper

He Be Famous
Christmas Lady
SassyPants
Tucker

Abbey
Midnight Majic
RedBull

Grace

Paris

Jojo

Casper

4D Placings

Double Drift Molly
KMDunWithDatFireW:
Eddie

Liberty

Faith

Moonshine For Moses
Hells Famous Angel
Baby

Cougars FirstRequest
SMOKIN JET SHOES
Rocky

Totally Flit

TuckerFritz Nicky
Peekaboo

5D Placings

Hobo Joe
Coyotes magnolia

15.157
15.159
15.178
15.198
15.205
15.206
15.209
15.218
15.219
15.243
15.258

15.268

15.278
15.289
15.309
15.334
15.355
15.394

15.42
15.426

15.476
15.517
15.544
15.573
15.591

15.661
15.725
15.753
15.756
15.758
15.774
15.822
15.855

15.87
15.909
15.986
16.004
16.047
16.096

16.208
16.223
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

3 Chloe Dardano
4 Ava Payne -R
5 Tessa Dragoo
6 Russell Lantz
7 Teaka Dahlstrom
8 Tori Johnson - A
9 ella jane
10 Skyler Lasley
11 Sydney Smith - J
12 Brennan Bayard
13 Teri Huggler
14 Ava Payne - E
15 Missy Murphy
16 Mariah Torgeson
17 Kassidy Auman

Sarah Haley
Justyce Brewer
Sophia coffman
Olivia Benham -0
Teri Bangart - J
Nita Stockwell
Teri Bangart - M
Tori Johnson - M
Jayda Ray

Karly Johnson - S
Josey majors - M
Tonya Hebert - R
Kim Dale

Dawn Coffey - E
Amanda Mindus
Alisa Cissell
Emily McArthur
Sydney Smith - O
Rosemary Ayers
Kaydence Hirota
Alyssa Hall - V
Hailey Murra
Brynley Hutchins
William wallace

Santanna hauser
Kristen Shaw
Taylor Payne

Show

No Time

Datel11/19/2023

Norm 16.255
Rikki 16.522
Scribbles 16.574
Dulcy 16.879
RSR Linas Cowgirl 17.158
Ain't paybacks hell 17.448
chica girl 17.479
Envious Rubies 17.731
Jessie’s Girl 17.735
Jetty Boy 17.918
Dan 18.341
Reno 19.454
Frenchmansjetcruiser  21.321
Trendi 23.347
RCA Dottys Honor 39.884
Storm

KH Diamonds And Fame
High brow Ruby cat
Outlaw

JL My Sis Streaks (Shaw)
Hillbilly Love Zeena
Miz Mulberry Fame
Millie

Shake it for Tina
Surprise The Judge
Ms Special Firewater
RNR Ultimate Hayday
Pepper

Eye Am Orphaned
Geronimo

Rat city joe

Skip

Omar

Cb famous Finesse
Johnny Cash

Victor

Docs Snazzy Ladybug
SMT Poco Companina
king

Roanoke

Ettabos Crazy Cash
Laredo
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel11/19/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
4D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results

1D Placings
1 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 14.124
2 Grace miller- G Gators famous Judge 14.289
3 Jenna hanson High rolling Frenchmai 14.36
4 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.381
5 Stella Carlson Annie 14.502
6 Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb 14.514
7 Grace miller - C Cash N Miss Caption 14.539
2D Placings
1 Karly Johnson - D Dash N Speed Bug 14.661
2 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.693
3 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 14.792
4 Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco 14.803
5 Macey Dudley Indy 14.812
6 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun - "Ro.  14.889
7 Olivia Benham - C CcC 14.939
8 Bristol osborn Josey 14.995
9 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.09
3D Placings
1 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.178
2 Maeve Doll - C Copper 15.289
3 Cyndle Haller SassyPants 15.355
4 Ella Wax Paris 15.544
5 Scarlet jewell Jojo 15.573
6 Cheyenne joachim Casper 15.591
4D Placings
1 Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer  15.642
2 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.756
3 Dakota Murra Baby 15.855
4 Kaylee Armour Kit 15.873
5 Kinley Todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 15.909
6 winter Felter River 16.072
7 Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo 16.096
7 Kaydence Hill Cookie 16.224
9 Olivia Plattsmier Goman Go Frenchman  16.433
10 Joclynn Gordon Jojo 16.676
11 Kairi Garcia Spirit 16.761
12 Evie Wise Rhizz 16.8
13 Brooke Hanson Mister 17.011
14 Sienna Haugen Thor 17.49
15 Skyler Lasley Envious Rubies 17.731
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel11/19/2023

16 Sydney Smith - J Jessie’s Girl 17.735
17 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar 17.785
18 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 17.918
19 Meilin daniel kash 18.759
20 kaydence lynn jazzy 18.947
21 Ella-may daniel Kash 20.17
No Time

Jayda Ray Shake it for Tina

Karly Johnson - S Surprise The Judge

Carlie Mickens Lynx

Sydney Smith - O Omar

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash

Hailey Murra Docs Snazzy Ladybug

Annaliese Smith Stormy

N



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel11/19/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Awards Barrels Results

1D Placings
1 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar per  14.155
2 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.291
3 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.538
4 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.62
5 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor  14.625
6 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.65
2D Placings
1 Janell Bouma 15.079
3D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 15.157
2 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 15.198
3 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.209
4 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 15.219
4D Placings
1 Teri Huggler Dan 18.341
2 Missy Murphy Frenchmansjetcruiser  21.321
3 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 23.523
No Time
Teri Bangart - J JL My Sis Streaks (Shaw)
Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena
Teri Bangart - M Miz Mulberry Fame
Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck Ac cashen Pennies
Tonya Hebert - R RNR Ultimate Hayday
Kim Dale Pepper
Alisa Cissell Rat city joe
Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse

If the number of senior award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the
option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D Division for awards in
senior!
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Show Datel11/19/2023

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results

Too Fast For Novice Division

1 **Megan mcglothern
2 **Winter Felter

3 **Ryen Atkission

4 **]Jenn Cutshall

5 **Destiny welfringer
6 **Evie Wise

1 Janette Stephenson
2 Leslie Gonia

3 Rosemary Ayers - M
4 Gionna Mervyn - M
5 Raelynn Johnson

1 Gionna Mervyn - A
2 Dawn Lantz
3 Henry Higgins

1 Kyrstin Fuller - O
2 Briana Calicoat
3 Addison Wagner - J

1 Kayla Grose

2 Jessica Ford

3 Kyra Smith

4 Codie Higgins

5 Kailei Klein

6 lzabella Green

7 Rosemary Ayers - B
8 Alyssa Hall - W

9 candace clark

Rousey
River
Ginger
Karma
Lucky ladybug
Rhizz
1D Placings
Reya
Dun up like Dolli
Meter my Fame
Mosey
Sassy Cheyanne Seven

2D Placings
Aurora
AnniesSmokinRocket
Spanky

3D Placings
Odin
Pepper
Jack

4D Placings
Cabo
Gambler
Ace
Spanky
MS DoubletheFancy
KG Chicks think im fab
Bevs bubblicious
Will Be Classified (Wilk
Gold N Daisy

10 Tori Brown

11 Paige saarela

12 Stephanie Sanders
13 Alisha Murra

14 Chelsea McPherson
15 Kiersten Herth

16 Marissa Lasley

17 Amanda Goff

18 Bridey Haynes - H

Fergie

Snow

Cash

Vegas

RM One Tuf GQ
Barney

Holly

Peach

Hartley

15.511
16.072
16.548
16.567
16.688

16.8

16.947
17.024
17.091
17.303

17.36

17.608
17.644
17.771

18.104
18.183
18.234

18.475
19.043
20.26
20.552
20.651
20.736
21.1
21.428
23.523
23.754
23.895
24.381
27.763
27.966
28.571
28.728
29.162
32.719



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel11/19/2023

Ella Clark Nina
Loriann Warner Trey
Skyler Lasley - H Holly
Olivia Brown Amelie

**Novice Division is for riders that consistently run 2.5 seconds slower than
leading time of the day. Riders may be bumped out of the Novice division if
their times exceed this qualification during the series. Awards fee's will follow
riders to their next division but not points.

*If the number of Novice award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the
option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D for awards in Novice



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 11/19/2023

Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Sidepot Open Barrel Results
80% Payback Plus $200 Money Added

Paying to 6 Placings, 119 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2,580

1 Hannah Tirey
2 Kyla miller
2 Janine Cassidy
4 Dayna Killam
5 Teresa Floyd
6 Libby Gibson
7 Grace miller - G
7 Kathy Witham - N
9 Jenna hanson
10 Lacie Davis
11 Katie Hardy - M
12 Kali Hojem
13 Jenny Muller - R
14 Gracie Niemeyer
15 Stella Carlson
16 Annika Dunn
17 Jennifer McCarter - R
18 Grace miller - C
19 Tylar Decker - D
20 Kelly Racke
21 Lori Hogarty
22 Tyler Rickert
23 Jodi Kvinsland - S

1 Madilyn cohen
2 Jordan Fielder
3 Kylee Franke
4 Jodi Kvinsland - R
5 Karly Johnson - D
6 Dayton Bayard
7 Kyrstin Fuller - S
8 Stephanie Schwagler
9 Maeve Doll - S
10 Brooklyn Wikeepa
11 Macey Dudley
12 Kodiak Doyle
13 Heather King
14 Kelbi Bower
15 Liz Willis - J
16 Kathryn Holden
17 Katie Hardy - F

1D Placings

Secret Clemency

Pc judge madisun
Frenchmans sugar peg
Catching Looks
Surenuff Ima Gator
French Streakin Fame
Gators famous Judge
News About A Gun
High rolling Frenchmai
Judges hot hickory
Miss Dashin Copper
Racin The Judge

RCA Defrost Dewood
Catt Alain

Annie

Vegas Bomb

Race To The Judge
Cash N Miss Caption
Dylan's House
Margarita Traveler
Judges Fast Money
Athena

Sorrely

2D Placings

Kayciee

Cayenne

Sheza Shiney Jet K3
Runnin Down First
Dash N Speed Bug
Luv Me Tru

Spyder

One Hot Remedy
Showgirl

Coco

Indy

Princess Playgun - "Ro
Sloan

Winme Guys Heart
Joesladyskippedabar
KH Cowboy Casanova
Firewaters Escort

14.124
14.155
14.155
14.234
14.273
14.288
14.289
14.291

14.36
14.381
14.399
14.421
14.476
14.492
14.502
14.514
14.538
14.539
14.543

14.56
14.593
14.608

14.62

14.624
14.628

14.64

14.65
14.661
14.693
14.726
14.768
14.792
14.803
14.812
14.889

14.92
14.931
14.936
15.015
15.017

wvrn-un-ununomn

wvrnuvrununom

181.12
137.51
137.51
93.91
67.08
53.66

160.22
136.48
106.81
83.08
59.34
47.47



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

18 Cheryl Beleau
19 Judy Hess

20 Emma Keller
21 Janell Bouma
22 Anna Agius

23 Grace Struchen
24 Ashley valdez

1 Kathy Witham - J

2 Kaitlin Nations

3 Kim Sweem

4 Kaitlin Davis

5 Dawn Oien

6 Kim Eisses

7 Kathi Dahlstrom

8 Jill Meeker - S

8 Avery Coker
10 Delaney Toth
11 bella steckler

11 Jenny Muller - D
13 Vada Flagg

14 Haley Cardis

15 Maeve Doll - C

16 Bobbi johnson

17 Taylor Marx

18 Kaitlynn Morse

19 Samantha Hernandez
20 Trisha Byrd - J

21 Lucy Leonardo

22 Vanessa Sanders
23 April Sansevere

24 Zack Shackelford
26 Jenna Edmonda - P
27 Ella Wax

28 Scarlet jewell

29 Cheyenne joachim

1 Molly Hutchins - D
2 Jeniffer Moncrief
3 Jacquie Preston

4 Kenadie Webster
5 Sandra Fischer

6 Kinley Todd

7 Shelbi Lancaster

Show Date 11/19/2023

Stylish Metal (Styles)
LHT Playn Checkers
No Kusn My Victory

Aurora In Command
Bandit
Parrfect Cruiser

3D Placings

Judge Fax A Sniper
Hancocks Peppy Baby
BSR Cashndash Biankus
Play frosty fox

Famous Catalyst

CB How Bout You
Kaida

Sugar

Ruby Shoes

Watch Me Bull Doze
cherrio

Driftin To Extremes

Kacey

Harley

Copper

Yin my eyes

He Be Famous
Christmas Lady
Put It On Repete
Judge Best Advice

Abbey

Midnight Majic
Pickles

RedBull

Peppys First Ta Skor
Paris

Jojo

Casper

4D Placings

Double Drift Molly
KMDunWithDatFireW:
Eddie

Liberty

Hells Famous Angel
SMOKIN JET SHOES
Totally Flit

15.025
15.058
15.075
15.079
15.088

15.09
15.096

15.157
15.159
15.198
15.206
15.209
15.218
15.219
15.233
15.237
15.243
15.258

15.266

15.268
15.278
15.289
15.291
15.309
15.334
15.363

15.41

15.42
15.426
15.464
15.476
15.512
15.544
15.573
15.591

15.661
15.725
15.753
15.756
15.822
15.909
16.004

S
S
S

S
S
S

S
S

wvrnN-un-un

139.32
118.68
92.88
72.24
51.60
41.28

118.42
100.88
78.95
61.40
43.86
35.09



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/19/2023

5D Placings
1 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe
2 Leilani Martinez Coyotes magnolia
3 Chloe Dardano Norm

4 Christiana Hoesel
5 Jenna Edmondson - D
6 Russell Lantz
7 Bettina Hoesel
8 Brooke Hanson
9 Lyndsay Lawrence
9 ToriJohnson - A
11 Sydney Smith - J
12 Brennan Bayard
13 Teri Huggler
14 Emma Adams
15 Nicholas Murray-Gordon

No Time

Tylar decker - R
Sarah Haley
Justyce Brewer
Sophia coffman
Teri Bangart - J
Nita Stockwell
Teri Bangart - M

Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck

Barry James

Tori Johnson - M
Jayda Ray

Karly Johnson - S
Tonya Hebert - R
Kim Dale

Alisa Cissell
Emily McArthur
Sydney Smith - O
Rosemary Ayers
Jasmin Feist

Zoe McKay
Santanna hauser
Kristen Shaw

Colonel Call Me Miss
DHHRhinestone N Lact
Dulcy

First to Judge

Mister

Rusty French Bully
Ain't paybacks hell
Jessie’s Girl

Jetty Boy

Dan

Zorro

Renegade

Roman

Storm

KH Diamonds And Fame
High brow Ruby cat
JL My Sis Streaks (Shaw)
Hillbilly Love Zeena
Miz Mulberry Fame
Ac cashen Pennies
Beda Be Awesome
Millie

Shake it for Tina
Surprise The Judge
RNR Ultimate Hayday
Pepper

Rat city joe

Skip

Omar

Cb famous Finesse
Horse Name??
Brainwash

Roanoke

Ettabos Crazy Cash

16.208 $
16.223 §
16.255 $
16.451 S
16.559 $
16.879 S
16.929
17.011
17.173
17.448
17.735
17.918
18.341
18.641
20.753

97.52
83.08
65.02
50.57
36.12
28.90



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/19/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Youth Sidepot Barrels Results
80% Payback
Paying to 3 Placings, 32 Entries, Jackpot Total = $256

1D Placings
1 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 14.124 S 30.72
2 Grace miller - G Gators famous Judge 14.289 S 26.88
3 Jenna hanson High rolling Frenchmai 1436 S 19.20
4 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.381
5 Stella Carlson Annie 14.502
6 Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb 14.514
7 Grace miller - C Cash N Miss Caption 14.539

2D Placings
1 Karly Johnson - D Dash N Speed Bug 14.661 § 27.65
2 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.693 S 24.19
3 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 14.792 S 17.28
4 Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco 14.803
5 Macey Dudley Indy 14.812
6 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun - "Ro.  14.889
7 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.09

3D Placings
1 Maeve Doll - C Copper 15.289 § 23.55
2 Ella Wax Paris 15.544 S 20.61
3 Scarlet jewell Jojo 15.573 § 14.72
4 Cheyenne joachim Casper 15.591

4D Placings
1 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.756 S 20.48
2 Kinley Todd SMOKIN JET SHOES 15.909 S 17.92
3 Kaydence Hill Cookie 16.224 S 12.80
4 Olivia Plattsmier Goman Go Frenchman  16.433
5 Bethany tuttle Lil man 16.501
6 Kaylee Rogers Freedom 17.454
7 Sydney Smith - J Jessie’s Girl 17.735
7 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 17.918
9 hunter davis king 20.084

Kaylynn Harig

Liberty Girl USA

Jayda Ray Shake it for Tina
Karly Johnson - S Surprise The Judge
Carlie Mickens Lynx

Sydney Smith - O Omar



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/19/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Sidepot Barrels Results
80% Payback
Paying to 3 Placings, 26 Entries, Jackpot Total = $208

1D Placings
1 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar per  14.155 S 24.96
2 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14291 S 21.84
3 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.538 $ 15.60
4 Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 14.593
5 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.62
6 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.65
2D Placings
1 Janell Bouma 15.079 S 56.16
3D Placings
1 Kathy Witham -J Judge Fax A Sniper 15.157 S 19.14
2 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Bianku 15.198 S 16.74
3 Dawn QOien Famous Catalyst 15.209 $ 11.96
4 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 15.219
5 Jill Meeker - S Sugar 15.233
6 Trisha Byrd - J Judge Best Advice 15.41
4D Placings
1 Bettina Hoesel First to Judge 16.929 § 16.64
2 Teri Huggler Dan 18.341 $ 14.56
3 Trisha Byrd - S Surprise Meridan 18.382 S 10.40
4 JIll Meeker - W Winchester 19.335
5 Missy Murphy Frenchmansjetcruiser  21.321
No Time
Teri Bangart - J JL My Sis Streaks (Shaw)
Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena
Teri Bangart - M Miz Mulberry Fame
Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck Ac cashen Pennies
Tonya Hebert - R RNR Ultimate Hayday
Kim Dale Pepper
Alisa Cissell Rat city joe

Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/19/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Poles - Award Points Results

1D Placings
1 Josey Majors - L Lucky 20.728
2 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 20.974
3 Stella Carlson Annie 21.249
4 Carlie Mickens Lynx 21.621
5 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 21.686
2D Placings
1 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 22.395
3D Placings
1 Cassie Alexander Soosie 22.925
2 William wallace King 23.132
4D Placings
1 Dakota Murra Baby 23.857
2 Alyssa Hall -V Victor 24.211
3 Kady Stephenson Grace 24.269
4 Jacquie Preston Eddie 24.862
5 Sienna Haugen Thor 24.876
6 winter Felter River 24.915
7 Hailey Murra Docs Snazzy Ladybug 24.944
8 joclynn gordon Jojo 25.251
9 Jenn Cutshall Karma 25.681
10 bella steckler cherrio 26.03
11 Santanna hauser Roanoke 26.255
12 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 27.472
13 Janette Stephenson Reya 27.707
14 Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireW: 28.405
15 Destiny welfringer Lucky ladybug 28.958
16 Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket 29.778
17 Megan mcglothern Rousey 31.183
18 Chelsea McPherson RM One Tuf GQ 35.527
19 Kyra Smith Ace 37.596
20 Paige saarela Snow 38.009
21 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 38.856
22 Alisha Murra Vegas 41.67
23 Kiersten Herth Barney 46.289
24 Amanda Goff Peach 56.756
No Time

Kaycee Rotter
Kinley Todd

My Ultimate Dreamer
SMOKIN JET SHOES
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 11/19/2023

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena
Jenna hanson High rolling Frenchman
Jocelynn Maier - T Tucker

Maeve Doll - C Copper

Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru
Heather King Sloan

Lacie Davis

April Sansevere Pickles

Cyndle Haller SassyPants

Kaitlin Davis Play frosty fox
Leslie Gonia Dun up like Dolli
Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency
Briana Calicoat Pepper

Kenadie Webster Liberty

Addison Wagner - J Jack

Kylee Smith Ellie

Cheyenne joachim Casper

Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper

Maeve Doll - S Showgirl



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 11/19/2023

Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Pole Bending Sidepot Results
80% Payback plus $100 Money Added

Paying to 4 Placings, 35 Entries, Jackpot Total = $800

1 Josey Majors - L
2 Kelbi Bower

3 Stella Carlson

4 Carlie Mickens

5 Vanessa Sanders

1 Judy Hess

1 Cassie Alexander

1 Kady Stephenson
2 Brooke Hanson
3 Ryen Atkission
4 Jacquie Preston
5 winter Felter
6 bella steckler
7 Santanna hauser
8 Bethany tuttle
9 Jeniffer Moncrief
10 hunter davis
11 Kaylee Rogers
12 Raelynn Johnson
13 Megan mcglothern

Avery Coker
Kinley Todd

Nita Stockwell
Jordan Fielder
Jenna hanson
Jocelynn Maier - T
Dayton Bayard
Heather King
Lacie Davis

April Sansevere
Kaitlin Davis
Hannah Tirey
Shelbi Lancaster
Cheyenne joachim
Kathy Witham - J

1D Placings

Lucky

Winme Guys Heart
Annie

Lynx

Midnight Majic

2D Placings

LHT Playn Checkers

3D Placings

Soosie

4D Placings

Grace

Mister

Ginger

Eddie

River

cherrio

Roanoke

Lil man
KMDunWithDatFireW:
king

Freedom

Sassy Cheyanne Seven
Rousey

Ruby Shoes
SMOKIN JET SHOES
Hillbilly Love Zeena
Cayenne

High rolling Frenchman
Tucker

Luv Me Tru

Sloan

Playboys Frosty Fox
Pickles

Play frosty fox

Secret Clemency
Totally Flit

Casper

Judge Fax A Sniper

20.728
20.974
21.249
21.621
21.686

22.395

22.925

24.269
24.455

24.65
24.862
24.915

26.03
26.255
27.158
28.405
28.468
30.018
30.995

31.183

88.80
67.20
48.00
36.00

wvrnN-un-un

$ 216.00

$ 184.00

$ 59.20
S 44.80
S 32.00
S 24.00



